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TEST SUBJECT DATE 

B3 

History 2 DEA / ENB / FRA: Wednesday 07.02.2024 – 08h55  09h40 
ENA: Wednesday 07.02.2024 – 11h35  12h20 

Biology 2 
DEA / FRA: Monday 19.02.2024 – 08h05  08h50 (FRA) / 08h55  09h40 (DEA) 

ENA: Tuesday 20.02.2024 – 12h25  13h10 
 

Sociology – Politics Tuesday 20.02.2024 – 11h35  12h20 

Geography 2  Tuesday 27.02.2024 – 08h05  08h50 

B4 

History 2 DEA / ENB / FRA: Wednesday 24.04.2024 – 08h55  09h40 
ENA: Wednesday 24.04.2024 – 11h35  12h20 

Biology 2 
DEA / FRA: Monday 29.04.2024 – 08h05  08h50 (FRA) / 08h55  09h40 (DEA) 

ENA: Tuesday 30.04.2023 – 12h25  13h10 

Sociology – Politics Tuesday 30.04.2024 – 11h35  12h20 

Geography 2  Tuesday 07.05.2024 – 08h05  08h50 

Philosophy 2 Wednesday 15.05.2024 – 14h05  15h40 


